
Military Contacts (As of October 2012) 

 

Army 

 

Sergeant Matthew J. Aldave(C-1-877-251-6385) 

Matthew.Aldave@usarec.army.mil 

Sergeant Darren C. Smith(C-1-877-879-9175) 

Darren.Smith@usarec.army.mil (Reserves) 

US Army Recruiting Station 

508 Oxford Valley Road 

Langhorne, PA  19047 

Office:  215-757-0291 

Fax:  215-757-0282 

1-800-USA-ARMY 

www.goarmy.com  

Marines 

 

Sergeant Daniel W. Heflin 

Daniel.Heflin@marines.usmc.mil 

Cell:  215-983-3020 

 

RSS Oxford Valley 

7753 New Falls Road 

Levittown, PA  19055 

Office:  215-945-3157 

Fax:  215-945-3280 

General:  1-800-MARINES 

www.marines.com 

 

 

Air Force 

 

Staff Sergeant, USAF Mary Medina 

mary.medina@us.af.mil 

Cell:  267-716-6514 

  

Air Force Recruiting Office 

7753 New Falls Road 

Levittown, PA  19055 

Office:  215-945-2090 or 1-877-244-4862 

General:  1-800-423-USAF 

Fax:  215-945-4046 

WWW.AIRFORCE.COM  

Air Force Academy:  1-800-443-9266 

Coast Guard 

 

AET1 Chris Rubinan 

Christopher.Rubinan@uscg.mil 

Cell:  267-249-6336 

 

Franklin Marketplace 

183 Franklin Mills Blvd. 

Philadelphia, PA  19154 

Office:  215-632-0568 

Fax:  215-632-0786 

www.gocoastguard.com 

 

Navy 

 

CS1 Robert Wilder, Navy Recruiter 

Cell:  315-704-8134 

 

Navy Recruiting Station Levittown 

7751 New Falls Road 

Levittown, PA  19055 

Office:  215-943-7194 

Fax:  215-943-7458 

General: 1-800-USA-NAVY 

WWW.NAVY.COM 

Mr. Michael Sawka,  

      Blue and Gold Officer:  215-527-0082 

Army National Guard 

 

Sgt. Malika Nicole Moore 

Malika.N.Moore@us.army.mil 

Cell:  215-850-7158 

 

Pennsylvania Army National Guard 

2700 Southampton Road 

Philadelphia, PA  19154 

Office:  215-560-6070 

Fax:  215-560-4991 

General:  1-800-GO GUARD  

WWW.NATIONALGUARD.COM  

 

 


